
Kohl Setal 21 0 
KualoMuda 35 0 
K~Paw • 0 
Kt.Aim 13 0 
t.angka"' • 0 
Padll\og ltTAp 1 0 
Pencf.ang 3 0 
Bandar Oal'uu 1 0 
Sok 1 0 

0 0 

Tmut Laut 32 0 
Sabo<ong .... 
Sdalan 

11 0 

Bat at Dlya 13 1 

Sabo<ong .... 
111M a 25 2 

latut. Malang, 
S~lama 19 0 

ManJung 23 1 
Kuall Kan9aar • 0 
Hulu Per ilk 6 0 ...... 19 0 
Botang Padang • 
Mualhm 

Gu.a Muang 2 

Kota Bh1ru 90 

Tanah Merah 7 

Kuala Krai 11 
Pastr Ma.s 11 
Pasi1 Puteh 8 

Tumpat 13 
Jej; 2 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 

5,945 
BUH<WIICfS 

AKTIF D1 MALAYSIA 

1,758 

38 13 ........... 5 2 ...... 18 1 T«~ 

M.,Oft9 2 

Ku.ala N«ua 
sew 

"""' 

0 

9 0 

23 0 

1 0 



Mukah 1 1 2 

Dalal 0 0 lundu 0 
Matu 1 0 

Daro 0 0 Asajaya 3 
TanjUtlg Manis 0 0 Simunjan 7 

Bintulu 12 10 Serian 15 

Tatau 0 0 Tebedu 1 
Sebauh 0 0 Sri Aman 3 
Kapit 0 0 LubokAntu 0 
Belaga 0 0 Betong 16 
Song 0 0 Saratok 0 
Bukit Mabong 0 0 Pusa 0 
Min 23 4 Kabong 0 
Marudt 0 0 Sarikei 6 

Subis 0 0 Me<adong 0 
Beluru 0 0 Julau 0 
Telang Usan 0 0 Pakan 0 
Lim bang 9 Sibu 5 

12 57 

88 

1 

0 

2 

5 
7 

0 

0 
0 

7 

0 

0 
0 

2 

0 
0 

0 
0 

Patuhi arahon 
PHintah Kowalan 

Porgorakon: 

DUDUK 01 
RUMAH 

DAER.A.H KES KES 
KUY. A.KTIF' 

I.ASUAH 16 

Kerap cuci 
tangnn 

dengan air dan 
~bun at:au 

gunakan 
hand sanitizer 

2 

Putatan 

Sandakan 21 
Semporna 2 

Jorakkan diri 
1 meter 

doripado 
orang loin 

4 
1 

8 

0 
3 

5,945 
IIIUHGAH K£$ 

AklY Of NALAVSlA 

1,758 

Kentngau 
KotaMarudu 

Kudat 
Nabawan 
Pitas 

Tambunan 

Tenom 
Penampang 

Kuala Penyu 
Tongod 

Amalkan 
pembellon 

dan 
pembayaran 
dalam tali on 

0 0 
0 0 

0 0 
3 0 

0 0 
12 4 

0 0 
0 0 


